
Name HZ Erg. Ges Name HZ Erg. Ges
Wiegand, Frank 116 253 Dieckert, Carsten 96 225
Neubert, Mirko 123 233 486 Bredow, Reinhard 103 209 434
Schönfeld, Frank 126 284 770 Sparchholz, Sirko 113 228 662
Baro, Benjamin 121 253 1023 Kufeld, Daniel 131 270 932
Heber, Tino 93 217 1240 Kufeld, Tobias 140 261 1193
Hehne, André 134 272 1512 Nickel, Torsten 132 229 1422

Name HZ Erg. Ges Name HZ Erg. Ges
Herold, Hartmut 96 150 Schuster-Daniel, Maika 122 253
Rother, Joachim 134 268 418 Scholta, Werner 129 241 494
Dösing, Roland 122 215 633 Kirschner, Mirko 125 213 707
Schulze, Matthias 142 247 880 Hlawatschke, Günter 123 231 938
Neuber, Joachim 122 268 1148 Fritsche, Robert 111 227 1165
Langsam, Reinhold 121 247 1395 Chmurek, Detlef 123 252 1417

1. Conradsdorfer SV Falkenberger SV

SG Gallinchen BSV Chemie Tschernitz II

Aufstiegsturnier zur 2. Bundesliga


